
GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR 
DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICES KASHMIR 

Block-A, 2nd floor, Old Secretariat, Srinagar-190001(J&K) 
Phone/FAX No:0194-2452052,E-Mail address:dhskpur@gmail.com 

 

Subject: Extension to E-Tender Notice  No.DHSK/PUR/NCD/02 of 2017-18 dated:30-11- 

                   2017 for supply of various items under population based for non- 
                  communicable diseases  for the year 2017-18. 
 
  EXTENSION NOTICE  

The last date of download, date of submission and the date of opening of the e-

tender notice No. No.DHSK/PUR/NCD/02 of 2017-18 dated:30-11-2017 issued under 

endorsement No.DHSK/Pur/tender-NCD/2017-18/81/1104-1107 dated:30-11-2017  

followed by extension notice vide  No.DHSK/Pur/tender-NCD/2017-18/81/1137-40  

dated:13-12-2017 for  supply of various items under population based for non-

communicable diseases  for the year 2017-18 is  hereby extended by 02 days. 

Accordingly the revised schedule would be now as under: 

Last date of Download  
of E-tender up to 

Last date of submission 
of E-tender (online) as 
well as hard copies   up 
to 

Date of Opening of 
tender 

20-12-2017       
(14.00Hrs) 

20-12-2017    
(15:00 Hrs) 

21-12-2017         
(11:00 Hrs) 

 
 All other terms and conditions of the NITs shall remain unchanged.  

Sd/- 
Convenor 

Purchase Committee, 
Directorate of Health Services, Kashmir 

 
No.DHSK/Pur/ Tender-NCD/2017-18/81/1184-87                      Dated: 18-12-2017. 

Copy to the: 

1. Principal Secretary to Govt. Health & Medical Education Department, Civil 
Secretariat, Jammu for information. 

2. Mission Director, N R H M J&K, Jammu  for information.  
3. Joint  Director  Information  Department  Srinagar  for  publication  of  a b o v e  

Tender  Notice  in  at least two leading local papers of the valley having largest 
circulation. The said News papers be sent to this Directorate before the date opening 
of bids for record and references. 

4. In charge web site www.kashmirhealth.org  for information and necessary action. He 
will upload the extension notice on the website. 

 
 
 

Member Secretary /CAO 
Purchase Committee 

Directorate of Health Services Kashmir 
 

http://www.kashmirhealth.org/

